Attachment B: Programs for Underrepresented Students
and Staff at

Students and Staff Served During Fiscal Year 2001 *

Program Name

Academic Assistance
Program, LAS

Academic Support
Services, Academic
Affairs

Academic Writing
Program, English
Department, LAS

African-American
Cultural Program,
(OMSA), Student
Affairs

Applied Life Studies
Student Support
Services

Bridge/Transition
Program, LAS

Buddy Core,
Residential
Life/Housing

Career Development
& Placement, OMSA

Central Black Student
Union, Housing

Child Care Resource
Service

Division of
Rehabilitation-
Education Services,
ALS

Educational
Opportunties Program
(EOP), (OMSA),
Student

Affairs

Engineering
Consortium
Fellowship Program,
College of

Engineering

Equal Opportunity

1026

721

125

14524

21

145

617

367

290

907

69

815

356

40

480

30

155

469

56

18

15

11

10

57

1864

1120

208

15022

29

177

617

523

310

1397

184

37

75

2500

36

453

0

130

o

223

344

68

1101

741

133

10174

28

97

310

276

210

216

860

286

477

Ra.cmy.Ethmc Composition of Those Served by Others Served  Total
Minority Programs

Black Hispanic AIAN API Minorities White Unknown Female Disabled Served

1865

1158

413

14122

65

187

617

746

310

344

477

1404

708



Program, College of
Law

Explore Your Options-
-WYSE

Graduate College
Fellowships, Graduate
College

Graduate College
Minority Student
Affairs, Graduate
College

Illinois Consortium for
Educational
Opportunity, Graduate
College

lllinois Minority
Graduate Incentive
Program, Graduate
College

La Casa Cultural
Latina, (OMSA),
Student Affairs

Latino/Latina Studies
Program, LAS

McNair Program,
Office of Minority
Student Affairs,
(OMSA),

Student Affairs

Men of
Impact/Women of
Color, Housing

Merit Program for
Emerging Scholars in
Chemistry, LAS

Merit Workshop
Program, Department
of Mathematics, LAS

Minority Academic
Partnership Plan,
Graduate College

Minority Access
Program, College of
Law

Minority Affairs
Program, College of
Engineering

Multicultural
Fellowships, College
of Veterinary Medicine

Multicultural Transfer
Admission Program

23

38

30

669

150

45

210

93

a7

15

173

1000

29

2915

500

28

47

28

223

1000

0 18
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 301
4 100
0 0
0 0
0 38
4 0
0 0
0 0
4 180
0o 1

20 200

45

69

39

3888

754

73

210

178

79

22

580

2220

73

511

600

141

37

250

200

310

7432

200

37

52

28

2211

677

49

130

147

39

16

255

1335

50

118

69

310

39

11831

1354

73

210

327

119

22

14

836

2670



National Achievement

Scholarship Program, 17
UOAPA

Office of Equal

Opportunity and 0

Access, Office of the
Chancellor

Office of Minority

Student Affairs, 1974
(OMSA), Student

Affairs

Office of Women and

Gender in Global 45
Perspectives

Program,

International Programs, LAS

Office of Women's
Programs, Student
Affairs

25

Packard Fellowship, 2
Graduate College

Peer Recruitment
Program, OAR,
Academic Affairs

216

President's Award
Program, Academic
Affairs

465

Principal's Scholars
Program, Academic
Affairs

2750

Research Apprentice
Program in Applied
Sciences, College of

ACES

32

Special Educational
Opportunity Program,
College of Education

19

Special Populations

Health Education 5015
Program, McKinley,

Student

Affairs

Student Programs &
Activities Office, lllini
Union, Student Affairs

7194

Student Support

Program, College of 70
Agricultural,

Consumer and

Environmental Sciences

Summer Research 66
Opportunities

1602

56

712

370

1234

4805

58

27

0 0
0 0
51 12

0 65

1 36

0 o

0 o0
23 0

0 35
0 o0
0 o
31201
107505
4 115
3 0

3639

128

81

272

1200

3155

48

26

7453

19514

247

96

26

120

93

35

1104

25000

45

2406

50

2135

1990

198

156

197

582

2106

39

27622

214

70

223

30

2406

3668

299

182

272

1200

3192

53

26

10915

44544

299

96



Program, Graduate
College

Summer Research
Program for Minority
Students, College of

ACES

Support for
Underrepresented
Groups in
Engineering, College
of

Engineering

Targets of Opportunity
Program, Academic
Affairs

Trio/Student Support
Services,(OMSA),
Student Affairs

144 84 1 1 230 0 0 142 0 230

Upward Bound

College Prep 70 1 0 0 71 1 0 43 0 72
Academy, Student

Affairs

Women in
Engineering, College
of Engineering

67 41 1 225 334 942 0 1276 0 1276

Women's Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 1625 1500 0 1625
Program, LAS

Young Scholars
Program, College of
ACES

* Includes all programs that have a primary purpose to serve underrepresented students and that have a budget allocation from the

9 1 0 o 10 0 0 9 0 10

institution for this purpose.

Numbers overlap in that programs may provide different services to the same body of underrepresented students.



